Series 25 Classic

3106012000
ESgnst

25 CLASSIC MASTHEAD / FOREDECK, 12 V,

BLACK

Navigation lights with classic look and stainless steel components. This

series is available for all markets worldwide.

Technical data
Maximum ambient temperature (°C)

IP classification

Dimensions

Net weight (kg)
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Gross weight (kg)
Depth (mm)

Body
Colour of body

Body material

Optic
Angle of visibility (°)
Visibility (nm)

Material of diffuser

45
45

0,2
138
178

0,288
61

Black

Polycarbonate

225 (Masthead)
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Plastic
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Electrical data
Maximum voltage +10% (V)

Minimum Voltage -10% (V)

Light data

Number of lamps
Lamp power 2 (W)
Lamp power (W)
Number of lamps 2
Lamp base

Light source

Light source 2

Lamp base 2

Termination
Optic
Ready for mounting

Remarks

Remarks

UsSCG
12
12
1
20
10
1
Festoon
Festoon
Halogen
BA9S
White lens

side-mount

For ships < 12 m / < 39 ft. Mounting on mast

only


https://www.carid.com/aqua-signal/
https://www.carid.com/marine-lighting.html
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